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Vsz Versenyszám Futam Pálya Név Szülidő Csapat Nevezési idő
1 25 m lány gyors 1 1 Galambos Réka 2003 VEUK 9:99,90

1 2 Wágenhoffer Vivien 2004 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Mürkli Luca 2004 VEUK 9:99,90
1 4 Ágoston Lilla 2004 VEUK 9:99,90
1 5 Horváth Borbála 2003 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Hérincs Frida 2003 CVVSE 0:41,00
2 2 Kovács Adél 2003 CVVSE 0:36,00
2 3 Orbán Alexandra 2003 Vidra SE 0:30,90
2 4 Bokányi Bianka 2004 Vidra SE 0:31,20
2 5 Tamási Laura 2003 Pápai SE 0:40,00
2 6 Csizmadia Zsófia 2003 VEUK 9:99,90

3 1 Loránd Laura 2003 Rája 94 0:30,00
3 2 Kapus Zsófia 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
3 3 Kovács Kata 2003 VEUK 0:25,00
3 4 Tóth Réka 2004 VEUK 0:27,00
3 5 Tátrai Fanni 2003 BÚK 0:30,00
3 6 Pegán Ágnes 2003 Rája 94 0:30,00

2 25 m fiú gyors 1 2 Bánó Szabolcs 2003 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Marton Dávid 2003 Vidra SE 0:40,20
1 4 Nagy Dániel 2004 Pápai SE 0:55,30

2 1 Barnóczki Boldizsár 2004 Vidra SE 0:38,80
2 2 Pintér Ádám 2004 Vidra SE 0:38,20
2 3 Fülöp Balázs 2003 Vidra SE 0:34,80
2 4 Hollósvölgyi Árpád 2003 Vidra SE 0:35,80
2 5 Györe Botond 2004 Vidra SE 0:38,80
2 6 Fülöp Zsigmond 2003 Vidra SE 0:38,80

3 1 Mátrai Róbert 2003 Vidra SE 0:31,20
3 2 Kubik Ádám 2003 Rája 94 0:30,00
3 3 Tábori Olivér 2003 Vidra SE 0:28,80
3 4 Beke Olivér 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
3 5 Török Csongor 2003 Vidra SE 0:30,20
3 6 Bruckner László 2003 Vidra SE 0:32,20

3 50 m lány gyors 1 1 Keresztúri Viktória 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 2 Tóth Janka 1998 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Békési Sára 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 4 Szigetvári Zsófia 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 5 Tóth Liza 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 6 Naszri Naima 2002 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Lenner Alexandra 1999 VEUK 9:99,90
2 2 Perger Dóra 2002 Vidra SE 1:10,80
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2 3 Baráth Lili 2002 VEUK 1:05,00
2 4 Kovács Luca 2002 Vidra SE 1:10,20
2 5 Tibold Eszter 2002 Pápai SE 1:20,00
2 6 Varga Luca 2001 VEUK 9:99,90

3 1 Pahola Virág 2002 BÚK 1:00,00
3 2 Békési Eliza 1998 VEUK 0:58,00
3 3 Perger Petra 1999 Vidra SE 0:55,20
3 4 Benedek Zorka 2000 Vidra SE 0:55,20
3 5 Ferenczy Fruzsina 2002 Pápai SE 0:59,50
3 6 Fekete Fruzsina 2002 BÚK 1:00,00

4 1 Győri Bianka 2001 Vidra SE 0:52,20
4 2 Fekete Réka 2002 CVVSE 0:51,00
4 3 Fekete Luca 2002 CVVSE 0:49,00
4 4 Somogyi Mara 2002 CVVSE 0:50,00
4 5 Varga Klaudia 2001 BÚK 0:52,00
4 6 Benedek Tekla 2002 Vidra SE 0:52,20

5 1 Mohos Evelin 2001 Vidra SE 0:47,80
5 2 Sztyehlik Anna 2001 Pápai SE 0:46,00
5 3 Nagy Réka 2000 Rája 94 0:45,00
5 4 Paluska Laura 2000 CVVSE 0:46,00
5 5 Selmeci Emese 2001 Rája 94 0:47,00
5 6 Kiss Virág 2002 Rája 94 0:48,00

6 1 Káldosi Rebeka 2001 BÚK 0:43,00
6 2 Hegyi Patrícia 2000 Pápai SE 0:39,00
6 3 Nyőgér Rebeka 2001 Rája 94 0:38,00
6 4 Szücs Enikő 2001 Rája 94 0:38,00
6 5 Szabó Luca 2002 VEUK 0:42,00
6 6 Lónai Lili 2001 CVVSE 0:44,00

7 1 Kovács Gerda 1999 CVVSE 0:37,00
7 2 Hegyi Viktória 1998 CVVSE 0:37,00
7 3 Németh Réka 1998 CVVSE 0:35,00
7 4 Kocsis Eszter 1998 Pápai SE 0:35,20
7 5 Hérincs Fruzsina 1998 CVVSE 0:37,00
7 6 Tóth Nikolett 1999 Pápai SE 0:37,10

4 50 m fiú gyors 1 2 Balla Ruben 1999 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Somogyi Bálint 2002 BÚK 1:10,00
1 4 Kovács Bendegúz 2001 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Balangó Máté 2002 BÚK 1:00,00
2 2 Németh Ádám 2001 CVVSE 0:58,00
2 3 Kuti Bence 2000 VEUK 0:54,00
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2 4 Kovács István 2001 BÚK 0:57,00
2 5 Gáspár Áron 2002 BÚK 0:59,00
2 6 Orbán Soma 2001 Vidra SE 1:03,20

3 1 Nagy Benedek 2002 CVVSE 0:52,00
3 2 Mürkli Márton 2002 VEUK 0:50,00
3 3 Kovács Levente 2002 Rája 94 0:48,00
3 4 Firtl Martin 2001 Pápai SE 0:48,10
3 5 Podányi Márton 2000 Pápai SE 0:51,30
3 6 Bollók Dominik 2001 BÚK 0:54,00

4 1 Soós Benedek 2002 Rája 94 0:48,00
4 2 Molnár Dániel 2002 CVVSE 0:48,00
4 3 Tóth-Vig Barnabás 2002 Rája 94 0:47,00
4 4 Gulyás Erik 2000 Pápai SE 0:47,50
4 5 Somogyi Ábel 2002 CVVSE 0:48,00
4 6 Németh Lóránt 2002 Rája 94 0:48,00

5 1 Fekete Máté 1999 VEUK 0:45,00
5 2 Nagy Levente 2002 Pápai SE 0:42,40
5 3 Holubecz Barnabás 2002 BÚK 0:41,00
5 4 Szerdahelyi Boldizsár 2000 Vidra SE 0:42,20
5 5 Kenyeres Benedek 2000 Vidra SE 0:43,80
5 6 Tibold Márton 1999 Pápai SE 0:46,10

6 1 Hujber Ákos 2000 Rája 94 0:40,00
6 2 Hernicz Mátyás 2001 Rája 94 0:40,00
6 3 Pongrácz Flórián 2001 BÚK 0:40,00
6 4 Kapus Ádám 2001 BÚK 0:40,00
6 5 Ferenczi Marcell 2000 Rája 94 0:40,00
6 6 Dobos Csanád 2001 Vidra SE 0:40,20

7 1 Nardai Gergő 2000 CVVSE 0:39,00
7 2 Schenek Dániel 2000 Rája 94 0:38,00
7 3 Pethő Márton 2000 Rája 94 0:36,00
7 4 Király Artúr 2000 BÚK 0:38,00
7 5 Bendicsek Bálint 2001 BÚK 0:38,90
7 6 Mátrai Roland 2001 BÚK 0:39,00

8 1 Holubecz Zalán 1999 BÚK 0:35,00
8 2 Kovács Ádám 1998 CVVSE 0:34,00
8 3 Fekete Csongor 1999 CVVSE 0:33,00
8 4 Korbély Dominik 1998 Pápai SE 0:33,40
8 5 Komáromy Péter 1999 Rája 94 0:34,00
8 6 Kanál Kristóf 2001 Rája 94 0:36,00

5 25 m lány hát 1 3 Horváth Borbála 2003 VEUK 9:99,90
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1 4 Galambos Réka 2003 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Mürkli Luca 2004 VEUK 9:99,90
2 2 Kirsch Natália 2003 VEUK 0:54,00
2 3 Bokányi Bianka 2004 Vidra SE 0:38,80
2 4 Edelényi-Szabó Alexa 2003 Vidra SE 0:42,20
2 5 Csizmadia Zsófia 2003 VEUK 9:99,90
2 6 Wágenhoffer Vivien 2004 VEUK 9:99,90

3 1 Tamási Laura 2003 Pápai SE 0:35,00
3 2 Pegán Ágnes 2003 Rája 94 0:34,00
3 3 Ágoston Lilla 2004 VEUK 0:33,00
3 4 Loránd Laura 2003 Rája 94 0:34,00
3 5 Hérincs Frida 2003 CVVSE 0:35,00
3 6 Orbán Alexandra 2003 Vidra SE 0:37,90

4 1 Kovács Adél 2003 CVVSE 0:33,00
4 2 Kapus Zsófia 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
4 3 Tóth Réka 2004 VEUK 0:25,00
4 4 Kovács Kata 2003 VEUK 0:25,00
4 5 Tátrai Fanni 2003 BÚK 0:30,00
4 6 Végh Anna 2003 CVVSE 0:33,00

6 25 m fiú hát 1 1 Bánó Szabolcs 2003 VEUK 9:99,90
1 2 Marton Dávid 2003 Vidra SE 0:46,20
1 3 Györe Botond 2004 Vidra SE 0:42,20
1 4 Barnóczki Boldizsár 2004 Vidra SE 0:45,20
1 5 Nagy Dániel 2004 Pápai SE 1:05,20

2 1 Fülöp Zsigmond 2003 Vidra SE 0:40,20
2 2 Fülöp Balázs 2003 Vidra SE 0:39,20
2 3 Török Csongor 2003 Vidra SE 0:35,50
2 4 Hollósvölgyi Árpád 2003 Vidra SE 0:39,10
2 5 Bruckner László 2003 Vidra SE 0:40,20
2 6 Pintér Ádám 2004 Vidra SE 0:41,20

3 1 Kubik Ádám 2003 Rája 94 0:34,00
3 2 Varga Bence 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
3 3 Tábori Olivér 2003 Vidra SE 0:29,80
3 4 Beke Olivér 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
3 5 Mátrai Róbert 2003 Vidra SE 0:33,50
3 6 Molnár Lajos 2003 CVVSE 0:35,00

7 50 m lány hát 1 3 Keresztúri Viktória 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 4 Naszri Naima 2002 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Tóth Janka 1998 VEUK 9:99,90
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2 2 Varga Luca 2001 VEUK 9:99,90
2 3 Békési Sára 2002 VEUK 1:15,00
2 4 Lenner Alexandra 1999 VEUK 9:99,90
2 5 Szigetvári Zsófia 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
2 6 Tóth Liza 2002 VEUK 9:99,90

3 1 Nemes Hajnalka 2001 Vidra SE 1:08,80
3 2 Kovács Luca 2002 Vidra SE 1:07,80
3 3 Mészöly Nikolett 2002 VEUK 1:05,00
3 4 Baráth Lili 2002 VEUK 1:07,00
3 5 Perger Dóra 2002 Vidra SE 1:08,80
3 6 Tibold Eszter 2002 Pápai SE 1:10,00

4 1 Fekete Fruzsina 2002 BÚK 1:05,00
4 2 Pahola Virág 2002 BÚK 1:00,00
4 3 Ferenczy Fruzsina 2002 Pápai SE 0:57,80
4 4 Varga Klaudia 2001 BÚK 0:59,00
4 5 Szabó Luca 2002 VEUK 1:04,00
4 6 Békési Eliza 1998 VEUK 1:05,00

5 1 Perger Petra 1999 Vidra SE 0:56,80
5 2 Fekete Luca 2002 CVVSE 0:56,00
5 3 Benedek Tekla 2002 Vidra SE 0:54,20
5 4 Győri Bianka 2001 Vidra SE 0:55,20
5 5 Fekete Réka 2002 CVVSE 0:56,00
5 6 Benedek Zorka 2000 Vidra SE 0:56,80

6 1 Sztyehlik Anna 2001 Pápai SE 0:52,00
6 2 Lónai Lili 2001 CVVSE 0:52,00
6 3 Selmeci Emese 2001 Rája 94 0:50,00
6 4 Nagy Réka 2000 Rája 94 0:51,00
6 5 Somogyi Mara 2002 CVVSE 0:52,00
6 6 Mohos Evelin 2001 Vidra SE 0:53,20

7 1 Paluska Laura 2000 CVVSE 0:50,00
7 2 Hegyi Patrícia 2000 Pápai SE 0:48,00
7 3 Kovács Gerda 1999 CVVSE 0:43,00
7 4 Kocsis Eszter 1998 Pápai SE 0:44,20
7 5 Káldosi Rebeka 2001 BÚK 0:48,00
7 6 Kiss Virág 2002 Rája 94 0:50,00

8 1 Nyőgér Rebeka 2001 Rája 94 0:42,00
8 2 Hegyi Viktória 1998 CVVSE 0:42,00
8 3 Tóth Nikolett 1999 Pápai SE 0:39,00
8 4 Németh Réka 1998 CVVSE 0:41,00
8 5 Hérincs Fruzsina 1998 CVVSE 0:42,00
8 6 Szücs Enikő 2001 Rája 94 0:42,00
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8 50 m fiú hát 1 2 Balla Ruben 1999 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Orbán Soma 2001 Vidra SE 1:10,20
1 4 Mürkli Márton 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 5 Tóth Boldizsár 2001 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Kovács István 2001 BÚK 1:00,00
2 2 Bollók Dominik 2001 BÚK 0:58,00
2 3 Balangó Máté 2002 BÚK 0:58,00
2 4 Somogyi Bálint 2002 BÚK 0:58,00
2 5 Németh Ádám 2001 CVVSE 0:59,00
2 6 Kuti Bence 2000 VEUK 1:04,00

3 1 Podányi Márton 2000 Pápai SE 0:57,40
3 2 Gulyás Erik 2000 Pápai SE 0:56,10
3 3 Somogyi Ábel 2002 CVVSE 0:55,00
3 4 Holubecz Barnabás 2002 BÚK 0:55,00
3 5 Gáspár Áron 2002 BÚK 0:57,00
3 6 Nagy Benedek 2002 CVVSE 0:58,00

4 1 Tibold Márton 1999 Pápai SE 0:54,50
4 2 Kovács Levente 2002 Rája 94 0:51,00
4 3 Németh Lóránt 2002 Rája 94 0:51,00
4 4 Tóth-Vig Barnabás 2002 Rája 94 0:51,00
4 5 Firtl Martin 2001 Pápai SE 0:54,30
4 6 Molnár Dániel 2002 CVVSE 0:55,00

5 1 Nagy Levente 2002 Pápai SE 0:49,50
5 2 Dobos Csanád 2001 Vidra SE 0:46,80
5 3 Mátrai Roland 2001 BÚK 0:44,00
5 4 Nardai Gergő 2000 CVVSE 0:46,00
5 5 Szerdahelyi Boldizsár 2000 Vidra SE 0:48,80
5 6 Soós Benedek 2002 Rája 94 0:51,00

6 1 Hernicz Mátyás 2001 Rája 94 0:44,00
6 2 Pongrácz Flórián 2001 BÚK 0:44,00
6 3 Schenek Dániel 2000 Rája 94 0:42,00
6 4 Hujber Ákos 2000 Rája 94 0:43,00
6 5 Király Artúr 2000 BÚK 0:44,00
6 6 Ferenczi Marcell 2000 Rája 94 0:44,00

7 1 Kovács Ádám 1998 CVVSE 0:42,00
7 2 Komáromy Péter 1999 Rája 94 0:39,00
7 3 Fekete Csongor 1999 CVVSE 0:38,00
7 4 Korbély Dominik 1998 Pápai SE 0:38,90
7 5 Pethő Márton 2000 Rája 94 0:41,00
7 6 Kanál Kristóf 2001 Rája 94 0:42,00
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9 25 m lány mell 1 1 Mürkli Luca 2004 VEUK 9:99,90
1 2 Tamási Laura 2003 Pápai SE 0:43,00
1 3 Orbán Alexandra 2003 Vidra SE 0:41,00
1 4 Bokányi Bianka 2004 Vidra SE 0:42,20
1 5 Edelényi-Szabó Alexa 2003 Vidra SE 0:48,80

2 1 Kirsch Natália 2003 VEUK 0:40,00
2 2 Kovács Kata 2003 VEUK 0:30,00
2 3 Kapus Zsófia 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
2 4 Tátrai Fanni 2003 BÚK 0:30,00
2 5 Tóth Réka 2004 VEUK 0:31,00
2 6 Ágoston Lilla 2004 VEUK 0:40,00

10 25 m fiú mell 1 1 Pintér Ádám 2004 Vidra SE 0:50,20
1 2 Bruckner László 2003 Vidra SE 0:45,50
1 3 Fülöp Balázs 2003 Vidra SE 0:44,20
1 4 Hollósvölgyi Árpád 2003 Vidra SE 0:44,80
1 5 Györe Botond 2004 Vidra SE 0:48,90
1 6 Nagy Dániel 2004 Pápai SE 1:30,50

2 1 Fülöp Zsigmond 2003 Vidra SE 0:41,80
2 2 Mátrai Róbert 2003 Vidra SE 0:36,80
2 3 Beke Olivér 2004 BÚK 0:30,00
2 4 Tábori Olivér 2003 Vidra SE 0:32,20
2 5 Kubik Ádám 2003 Rája 94 0:40,00
2 6 Török Csongor 2003 Vidra SE 0:42,20

11 50 m lány mell 1 1 Tóth Liza 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 2 Mészöly Nikolett 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Lenner Alexandra 1999 VEUK 9:99,90
1 4 Varga Luca 2001 VEUK 9:99,90
1 5 Tóth Janka 1998 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Tibold Eszter 2002 Pápai SE 1:20,00
2 2 Nemes Hajnalka 2001 Vidra SE 1:15,50
2 3 Baráth Lili 2002 VEUK 1:12,00
2 4 Kovács Luca 2002 Vidra SE 1:15,20
2 5 Perger Dóra 2002 Vidra SE 1:18,50
2 6 Békési Sára 2002 VEUK 1:23,00

3 1 Somogyi Mara 2002 CVVSE 1:03,00
3 2 Mohos Evelin 2001 Vidra SE 1:02,20
3 3 Fekete Luca 2002 CVVSE 1:01,00
3 4 Győri Bianka 2001 Vidra SE 1:01,20
3 5 Lónai Lili 2001 CVVSE 1:03,00
3 6 Ferenczy Fruzsina 2002 Pápai SE 1:10,30
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4 1 Sztyehlik Anna 2001 Pápai SE 1:00,00
4 2 Perger Petra 1999 Vidra SE 0:59,20
4 3 Benedek Zorka 2000 Vidra SE 0:56,20
4 4 Nagy Réka 2000 Rája 94 0:57,00
4 5 Fekete Réka 2002 CVVSE 1:00,00
4 6 Békési Eliza 1998 VEUK 1:00,00

5 1 Kovács Gerda 1999 CVVSE 0:56,00
5 2 Hegyi Patrícia 2000 Pápai SE 0:55,00
5 3 Tóth Nikolett 1999 Pápai SE 0:50,20
5 4 Paluska Laura 2000 CVVSE 0:53,00
5 5 Benedek Tekla 2002 Vidra SE 0:55,80
5 6 Selmeci Emese 2001 Rája 94 0:56,00

6 1 Szücs Enikő 2001 Rája 94 0:48,00
6 2 Németh Réka 1998 CVVSE 0:47,00
6 3 Hegyi Viktória 1998 CVVSE 0:45,00
6 4 Hérincs Fruzsina 1998 CVVSE 0:46,00
6 5 Nyőgér Rebeka 2001 Rája 94 0:48,00
6 6 Kocsis Eszter 1998 Pápai SE 0:48,60

12 50 m fiú mell 1 1 Tóth Boldizsár 2001 VEUK 9:99,90
1 2 Kovács Bendegúz 2001 VEUK 9:99,90
1 3 Nagy Benedek 2002 CVVSE 1:20,00
1 4 Mürkli Márton 2002 VEUK 9:99,90
1 5 Balla Ruben 1999 VEUK 9:99,90

2 1 Mátrai Roland 2001 BÚK 1:05,00
2 2 Tibold Márton 1999 Pápai SE 1:03,20
2 3 Molnár Dániel 2002 CVVSE 1:03,00
2 4 Somogyi Ábel 2002 CVVSE 1:03,00
2 5 Firtl Martin 2001 Pápai SE 1:04,50
2 6 Podányi Márton 2000 Pápai SE 1:05,20

3 1 Kovács Levente 2002 Rája 94 1:00,00
3 2 Fekete Máté 1999 VEUK 0:58,00
3 3 Kuti Bence 2000 VEUK 0:57,00
3 4 Gulyás Erik 2000 Pápai SE 0:57,10
3 5 Tóth-Vig Barnabás 2002 Rája 94 1:00,00
3 6 Orbán Soma 2001 Vidra SE 1:00,20

4 1 Szerdahelyi Boldizsár 2000 Vidra SE 0:55,50
4 2 Dobos Csanád 2001 Vidra SE 0:53,40
4 3 Holubecz Barnabás 2002 BÚK 0:52,00
4 4 Bendicsek Bálint 2001 BÚK 0:52,00
4 5 Hernicz Mátyás 2001 Rája 94 0:55,00
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4 6 Nagy Levente 2002 Pápai SE 0:56,20

5 1 Hujber Ákos 2000 Rája 94 0:50,00
5 2 Kanál Kristóf 2001 Rája 94 0:50,00
5 3 Nagy-Zsugya Gellért 2001 BÚK 0:50,00
5 4 Holubecz Zalán 1999 BÚK 0:50,00
5 5 Ferenczi Marcell 2000 Rája 94 0:50,00
5 6 Nardai Gergő 2000 CVVSE 0:52,00

6 1 Pethő Márton 2000 Rája 94 0:47,00
6 2 Korbély Dominik 1998 Pápai SE 0:44,50
6 3 Fekete Csongor 1999 CVVSE 0:44,00
6 4 Kovács Ádám 1998 CVVSE 0:44,00
6 5 Komáromy Péter 1999 Rája 94 0:46,00
6 6 Schenek Dániel 2000 Rája 94 0:49,00
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